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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

13. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.7.2016 - 12:28 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 22.19 GODEC, Jernej Montreal (CAN) 11.8.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci 22.88 TAVČAR, Anže Antwerpen (BEL) 8.7.2012
Rek. SLO kadeti 23.99 TAVČAR, Anže Maribor 18.12.2010
Rek. SLO dečki 25.07 SAGMEISTER, Rok Maribor 16.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 27.25 HROVATIN, Žiga Maribor 22.12.2013

Točk: FINA 2015

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. TODOROVIĆ, Mario 88 Zpk Zagreb 24.06 656 A
2. KUKLA, Severin 97 Sv Worthersee 24.52 620 A
3. VOBOŘIL, Matěj 93 Kometa Brno 24.55 617 A
4. MOSER, Josef 97 Kometa Brno 24.68 608 A
5. ANDOLJŠEK, Chad 97 PK Ribnica 24.85 595 A
6. KAVECKAS, Mantas 00 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 24.89 592 A
7. FERRARO, Christian 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 24.91 591 A
8. VAVREČKA, Dominik 95 Kometa Brno 24.92 590 A
9. CVETKOVSKI, Stefan 97 Pk Beta 25.07 580

10. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Pk Beta 25.13 576
11. STABER, Patrick 96 Svs Schwimmen 25.30 564
12. SREBALIUS, Vilius 93 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 25.31 563
13. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta 25.40 557
14. MLADENOVIĆ, Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 25.65 541 A
15. HROVATIN, Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 25.68 539 A
16. BAHAA, Elazab 98 Olympia Sports 25.70 538 A
17. AMBROS, Lukas 97 Svs Schwimmen 25.74 536
18. PAVEŠIČ, Luka 96 PK Olimpija 25.77 534
19. ŠTIH, Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 25.90 526 A
20. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Pk Beta 26.03 518
21. KORDEŽ, Gal 00 PK Fužinar 26.12 513 A
22. KOSIRNIK, Matic 00 PK Zvezda 26.13 512 A
23. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija 26.18 509
24. KOS, Nejc 97 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 26.25 505
25. ODER, Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 26.31 501 A
26. GAŠPAR , Jan 96 PK Olimpija 26.43 495
27. BAGGIO, Federico 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 26.49 491
28. MIKLAVC, Gal 98 PK Ilirija 26.65 483
29. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 26.69 480
30. FRANIĆ, Duje 01 Plivački Klub Kantrida 26.70 480
31. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 26.79 475
32. GERČER, Jan 00 PK Neptun 26.95 467
33. PONIKVAR, Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 26.97 466
34. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 27.00 464
35. VANNUCCHI, Cristiano 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 27.19 454
36. MAGNI, Gabriele 02 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 27.33 447
37. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 27.44 442
38. BORŠIČ, Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica 27.79 425
39. BESTER, Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 27.90 420
40. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 27.92 420
41. STRBAD, Matevž 96 PK Olimpija 27.95 418
42. OBIDIČ, Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica 28.02 415
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

13. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

43. RUKAVINA, Toni 02 Plivački Klub Kantrida 28.18 408
44. ZAMARIN, Ante 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 28.49 395
45. TIBO, Lorenzo 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 28.91 378
46. VESCO, Alessandro 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 29.13 369
47. JANKOVIĆ, Leo 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.18 367
48. KOGLOT, Luka 00 PK Nova Gorica 29.37 360
49. ŠIROK, Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica 29.45 357
50. HRSTIĆ, Niko 02 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.49 356
51. MERZDOVNIK, Nejc 02 PK Fužinar 29.90 342
52. HUSSUIN, Refaat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 29.91 341

DEDIĆ, Luka 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.91 341
54. CEROVIĆ, Mario 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 30.18 332
55. ČERNE, Luka 01 PK Nova Gorica 30.73 315
56. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 31.09 304
57. MIJATOV, Tin 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 31.10 303
58. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 31.26 299
59. VRANIĆ, Lovro 01 Plivački Klub Kantrida 31.29 298
60. PIVETTA, Riccardo 98 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.51 292
61. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.78 284
62. STAVER, Eugen 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 32.10 276
63. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 34.31 226
64. RICHTER, David 05 Kometa Brno 35.44 205
65. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 Adria Monfalcone 35.48 204
66. GARRITANI, Antonio 05 Adria Monfalcone 35.60 202
67. COCIANCICH, Luca 05 Adria Monfalcone 35.86 198
68. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka 35.92 197

DSQ KREFT, Jakob 00 PK Ilirija
SW 4.4 -

DSQ ABD ALLAH, Refat Eid 01 Olympia Sports
SW 4.4 -

DNS VITA, Fabrizio 93 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS BUREŠ, Jan 99 Kometa Brno
DNS CEROVIĆ, Antonio 99 Plivački Klub Kantrida
DNS ŽBOGAR, Robert 89 PK Gorenjska banka
DNS DJURIĆ, Darko 89 PK Gorenjska banka
DNS ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik
DNS PIRNAT, Anže 01 PK Kamnik
DNS GANTAR, Ambrož 00 PK Ljubljana

C

1. MLADENOVIĆ, Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 25.65 541 A
2. HROVATIN, Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 25.68 539 A
3. BAHAA, Elazab 98 Olympia Sports 25.70 538 A
4. ODER, Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 26.31 501 A
5. MIKLAVC, Gal 98 PK Ilirija 26.65 483
6. PONIKVAR, Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 26.97 466
7. VANNUCCHI, Cristiano 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 27.19 454
8. BESTER, Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 27.90 420
9. TIBO, Lorenzo 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 28.91 378
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

13. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen rezultat točke

10. PIVETTA, Riccardo 98 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.51 292
DNS BUREŠ, Jan 99 Kometa Brno
DNS CEROVIĆ, Antonio 99 Plivački Klub Kantrida

B

1. KAVECKAS, Mantas 00 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 24.89 592 A
2. ŠTIH, Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 25.90 526 A
3. KORDEŽ, Gal 00 PK Fužinar 26.12 513 A
4. KOSIRNIK, Matic 00 PK Zvezda 26.13 512 A
5. BAGGIO, Federico 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 26.49 491
6. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 26.69 480
7. FRANIĆ, Duje 01 Plivački Klub Kantrida 26.70 480
8. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 26.79 475
9. GERČER, Jan 00 PK Neptun 26.95 467

10. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 27.00 464
11. BORŠIČ, Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica 27.79 425
12. OBIDIČ, Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica 28.02 415
13. KOGLOT, Luka 00 PK Nova Gorica 29.37 360
14. ŠIROK, Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica 29.45 357
15. HUSSUIN, Refaat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 29.91 341
16. ČERNE, Luka 01 PK Nova Gorica 30.73 315
17. VRANIĆ, Lovro 01 Plivački Klub Kantrida 31.29 298

DSQ KREFT, Jakob 00 PK Ilirija
SW 4.4 -

DSQ ABD ALLAH, Refat Eid 01 Olympia Sports
SW 4.4 -

DNS ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik
DNS PIRNAT, Anže 01 PK Kamnik
DNS GANTAR, Ambrož 00 PK Ljubljana

A

1. MAGNI, Gabriele 02 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 27.33 447
2. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 27.44 442
3. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 27.92 420
4. RUKAVINA, Toni 02 Plivački Klub Kantrida 28.18 408
5. ZAMARIN, Ante 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 28.49 395
6. VESCO, Alessandro 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 29.13 369
7. JANKOVIĆ, Leo 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.18 367
8. HRSTIĆ, Niko 02 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.49 356
9. MERZDOVNIK, Nejc 02 PK Fužinar 29.90 342

10. DEDIĆ, Luka 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 29.91 341
11. CEROVIĆ, Mario 03 Plivački Klub Kantrida 30.18 332
12. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 31.09 304
13. MIJATOV, Tin 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 31.10 303
14. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 31.26 299
15. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 31.78 284
16. STAVER, Eugen 04 Plivački Klub Kantrida 32.10 276
17. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 34.31 226
18. RICHTER, David 05 Kometa Brno 35.44 205
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

13. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, A

Rojen rezultat točke

19. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 Adria Monfalcone 35.48 204
20. GARRITANI, Antonio 05 Adria Monfalcone 35.60 202
21. COCIANCICH, Luca 05 Adria Monfalcone 35.86 198
22. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka 35.92 197
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